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“PROFESSIONALLY DECORATED”
$318,500

Almost new, 2025 sq. ft. home with Hunter
s Douglas blinds on all the windows, valued
at $15,000. Ceramic, hardwood &
broadloom flooring, W/O to deck from the
eat-in kitchen & main floor laundry are a
few more features to whet your appetitie.
Call Donna* to view this gorgeous home.
MLS#23495 03-567-30

NEW LISTING $359 900
- SEVENTEENTH SIDE ROAD AT HWY. 25

& & | Fabulous location for this 4 bedroom home situated
& 1 on a beautifully landscaped 1 acre property! Huge

& ] country kitchen, main floor office with walkout to
three season sunroom, detached oversized double
car garage (40’ x 25'), (2) driveways which will hold at
least 10-15 cars, most windows have been replaced,
roof re-shingled in 1995, partially fin. bsmt, multi-level
deck, gorgeous formal living room. Call Jodie* for
more details, 03-415-90

ESTATE HOME ON 2.6 ACHES

Nicely landscaped ravine lot with pond,
and bordered on 2 sides with bush.
Privacy plus. Stunning executive home
with finished walkout basement, and
triple car garage. Loaded with upgrades
and extras. Call Norm* to view.

RF/MK BLUE SPRINGS

JODIE

McGUCKEN*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

0/7-5165

(Local/Toronto)

PAGET"
*Sales Rep.

(905)

ROBBINS*

*Sales Rep.
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877-5165

REALTY
(HALTON) CORP.

HALTON LTD., REALTOR -
HALTOM LTD., REALTOR
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Tell Your Agent
to call

LOCATION, LOCATION ...

OP_E__H H_OUSE SAT 1-3 M.
52 DAYFOOT DR. GEORGETOWN
(Hwy. 7 (Guelph St.) W. past McDonalds to Mill St., turn

MORGAN**

“*Associate Broker

818-1717

RE/MAX
HALL UF FAME
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This quality built brick backsplit is situated on a quiet
crescent with mature trees and a private fenced
yard. The bright, spacious layout offers oak kitchen
cabinets, a 2 piece master bedroom ensuite, a
walkout from the dining room to a covered patio and
a finished rec. room. Numerous upgrades plus a
double garage with opener and central air. CALL
MIKE** 905-878-8777. $252,900.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (HALTON)
CORP.

LEAH
SHAW

Sales
Representative

(905)

450-8300

right. Dayfoot is the first left) 8 yrs old fully detached, 2
storey home on a huge lot in town! 3 bdrms, 2 bths,
family size kitchen, w/o from dining rm to private 50 x
100 yard!! Cathedral ceiling in the master plus wii
closet. Panoramic picture windows overlooking park
across the street. Dead-end street, quiet area with
great history, walk to arena, outdoor pool, Go Bus, Go
Train and downtown. Drop by for a visit!!
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“EARN 500 AIRMILES Bl Century 21

Millennium Inc. Broker
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Sue Spizziri
9 873-0301
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